rev.
page
date
page
date
DESCRIPTION: single output switching power supply
1 of 3
01/2008
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phone 503.612.2300  fax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VSUU-150 series
features
• wide input voltage range: 90~264 V ac, 47~63 Hz
• internal EMI filter
• single output
• input connector mates with Molex housing 09-50-3051
and Molex 2478 series crimp terminal
• output connector mates with Molex housing 09-50-3061
(or 09-50-3081) and Molex 2478 series crimp terminal
• output voltage available from 9 to 48 V dc
• input surge current and over load protection
• over voltage protection (crowbar design)
• size: 3 x 5 x 1.09 inches
• class I insulation
• 2 year warranty
model output           output total max
number voltage current regulation output power
VSUU-150-9 9 V dc 16 A ±5% 144 W
VSUU-150-12 12 V dc 12.5 A ±5% 150 W
VSUU-150-15  15 V dc 10 A ±5% 150 W
VSUU-150-18  18 V dc 8.33 A ±4% 150 W
VSUU-150-24  24 V dc 6.25 A ±3% 150 W
VSUU-150-30  30 V dc 5 A ±2% 150 W
VSUU-150-36  36 V dc 4.17 A ±2% 150 W
VSUU-150-48  48 V dc 3.13 A ±2% 150 W
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min nom max units
input frequency 47 63 Hz
input voltage 90 264 VAC